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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2675 Symond Martin             SO Page               16:17.0  5:15  t  
    2    2  2584 Jayden Smith              SR Ganado             16:19.5  5:16  t  
    3    3  2825 Ryan Kee                  SR Window Rock        16:46.5  5:24  t  
    4    4  2678 Max Reid                  SO Page               16:56.9  5:28  t  
    5    5  2597 Ian Masayesva             SO Holbrook           16:59.8  5:29  t  
    6    6  2600 Leyton Tom                JR Holbrook           17:09.3  5:32  t  
    7    7  2558 Emerson Begay             JR Chinle             17:10.6  5:32  t  
    8    8  2706 David Richards            JR Prescott           17:22.2  5:36  i  
    9    9  2824 Bearren Kee               SO Window Rock        17:26.1  5:37  t  
   10   10  2599 Kelton Reidhead           SO Holbrook           17:34.4  5:40  t  
   11   11  2768 Trevin Flake              JR Snowflake          17:39.6  5:42  i  
   12   12  2835 Leon Barton               SR Winslow            17:39.6  5:42  t  
   13   13  2579 McKennon Begay            SO Ganado             17:45.6  5:43  t  
   14   14  2677 Elijah Reed               SR Page               17:46.3  5:44  t  
   15   15  2676 Nyall Prather             FR Page               17:47.9  5:44  t  
   16   16  2557 Stephan Antone            SR Chinle             17:59.5  5:48  t  
   17   17  2797 Keyon Jensen              SR Tuba City          18:00.4  5:48  t  
   18   18  2581 Levi Kee                  FR Ganado             18:09.4  5:51  t  
   19   19  2598 Kenneth Nez               SR Holbrook           18:12.6  5:52  t  
   20   20  2839 Juelz Soke                FR Winslow            18:14.5  5:53  t  
   21   21  2562 Maverick Martin           FR Chinle             18:19.7  5:54  t  
   22   22  2679 Alek Scott                FR Page               18:20.7  5:55  t  
   23       2639 Damian Velazquez          SO Mingus Union       18:21.6  5:55  i  
   24   23  2674 Jaiden Jordan             FR Page               18:27.3  5:57  t  
   25   24  2596 Travis Bia                SO Holbrook           18:28.8  5:57  t  
   26   25  2559 Hayden Chee               SO Chinle             18:30.7  5:58  t  
   27   26  2703 Blake Duggan              JR Prescott           18:31.9  5:58  i  
   28   27  2799 Jacob Mallaburn           SO Tuba City          18:36.4  6:00  t  
   29   28  2707 William Townsend          SO Prescott           18:40.4  6:01  i  
   30   29  2580 Avery Jones               JR Ganado             18:43.6  6:02  t  
   31   30  2837 Tyren Puhuhefvaya         SR Winslow            18:43.9  6:02  t  
   32   31  2652 Justin Yazzie             SO Monument Valley    18:44.5  6:02  i  
   33   32  2545 Spencer Brandon           SO Blue Ridge         18:45.6  6:03  i  
   34   33  2522 Yonah Beatty              FR Alchesay           18:50.0  6:04     
   35   34  2800 Allen Saganitso           FR Tuba City          18:52.9  6:05  t  
   36   35  2595 Rylan Bia                 SO Holbrook           18:55.6  6:06  t  
   37   36  2771 James Prestwich           SR Snowflake          18:56.7  6:06     
   38   37  2767 Jacob Anson               SO Snowflake          18:59.3  6:07     
   39   38  2563 Tristan Xicohtencatl      SR Chinle             18:59.9  6:07  t  
   40   39  2547 Joseph Oldham             SR Blue Ridge         19:06.4  6:09     
   41   40  2838 Terrell Masawytewa        SR Winslow            19:10.1  6:11  t  
   42   41  2647 Konner Begay              SR Monument Valley    19:19.0  6:14     
   43   42  2801 Mateo Talashoma           SR Tuba City          19:22.5  6:15  t  
   44   43  2680 Desmond Goldtooth         SO Page               19:23.7  6:15  t  
   45   44  2823 Joshua Hardy              SR Window Rock        19:26.1  6:16  t  
   46   45  2798 Mikahail Lee              FR Tuba City          19:26.6  6:16  t  
   47   46  2560 Cedric Claw               FR Chinle             19:29.2  6:17  t  
   48   47  2583 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      FR Ganado             19:32.5  6:18  t  
   49   48  2834 Jayden Albert             SO Winslow            19:35.4  6:19  t  
   50   49  2561 Truman Bahe               SO Chinle             19:38.9  6:20  t  
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  2594 William Nez               SO Holbrook           19:40.1  6:20  t  
   52   51  2796 Robert Blackhat III       FR Tuba City          19:43.4  6:21  t  
   53   52  2770 Boston Mulder             JR Snowflake          19:45.2  6:22     
   54   53  2653 Cooper Young              FR Monument Valley    19:46.7  6:22     
   55   54  2821 Russell Begay             JR Window Rock        19:47.7  6:23  t  
   56   55  2582 Ryan Kee                  SR Ganado             19:47.7  6:23  t  
   57   56  2520 Maxiell Antonio           FR Alchesay           19:57.5  6:26     
   58   57  2840 Leandro Todacheenie       JR Winslow            20:00.1  6:27  t  
   59   58  2649 Dylan Johnson             SO Monument Valley    20:01.9  6:27     
   60   59  2651 Joseph Rodriguez          SR Monument Valley    20:05.1  6:28     
   61   60  2795 Kyler Poola               JR Tuba City          20:07.0  6:29  t  
   62   61  2769 Heston Lewis              FR Snowflake          20:09.1  6:30     
   63   62  2521 Yohan Beatty              FR Alchesay           20:21.7  6:34     
   64   63  2772 Logan Taylor              JR Snowflake          20:27.3  6:36     
   65   64  2585 Landon Todecheenie        JR Ganado             20:35.4  6:38  t  
   66   65  2550 Damian Tessay             JR Blue Ridge         20:43.0  6:41     
   67   66  2705 Harrison Hatfield Jr      FR Prescott           20:43.7  6:41     
   68       2638 Jose Ortiz                FR Mingus Union       20:51.3  6:43     
   69   67  2546 Dylan Nez                 JR Blue Ridge         21:00.5  6:46     
   70   68  2826 Wakiya Puente             SR Window Rock        21:08.2  6:49  t  
   71   69  2754 Namito Akimoto            JR Show Low           21:14.5  6:51     
   72   70  2702 Eric Crysler              SR Prescott           21:17.0  6:52     
   73   71  2773 Michael Taylor            JR Snowflake          21:20.2  6:53     
   74   72  2525 Jonathan Truax            JR Alchesay           21:36.5  6:58     
   75   73  2519 Brent Aday                SR Alchesay           21:38.4  6:58     
   76   74  2548 Joshua Rodriguez          JR Blue Ridge         21:47.8  7:01     
   77   75  2708 Samuel Whiteley           SO Prescott           21:51.1  7:02     
   78   76  2549 Ollie Rustin              FR Blue Ridge         21:55.9  7:04     
   79   77  2523 Deandre Hawthorne         SR Alchesay           22:13.0  7:10     
   80       2637 Leo Kaliamanis            FR Mingus Union       22:18.2  7:11     
   81   78  2650 Joaquin Gullatt           SO Monument Valley    22:23.2  7:13     
   82   79  2759 Jeremiah Wahl             JR Show Low           22:26.4  7:14     
   83   80  2822 Landyn Davis              SO Window Rock        22:26.9  7:14  t  
   84   81  2704 Tyler Eastman             SO Prescott           22:53.4  7:23     
   85   82  2524 Frankie Lee               SR Alchesay           23:16.1  7:30     
   86   83  2551 Jackson Woods             JR Blue Ridge         23:24.1  7:32     
   87   84  2648 Tyler Denetsosie          FR Monument Valley    23:25.4  7:33     
   88   85  2755 Hadlee Dazen              SO Show Low           23:30.9  7:35     
   89   86  2758 Noah Sparks               FR Show Low           23:33.5  7:35     
   90   87  2757 Gage Neff                 SR Show Low           23:39.8  7:37     
   91       2636 Niko Kaliakmanis          JR Mingus Union       25:15.3  8:08     
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    56  Page                        (  17:25.8  1:27:08.8   2:03.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2675 Symond Martin          SO   16:17.0 
  2      4   2678 Max Reid               SO   16:56.9 
  3     14   2677 Elijah Reed            SR   17:46.3 
  4     15   2676 Nyall Prather          FR   17:47.9 
  5     22   2679 Alek Scott             FR   18:20.7 
  6   ( 23)  2674 Jaiden Jordan          FR   18:27.3 
  7   ( 43)  2680 Desmond Goldtooth      SO   19:23.7 
 
  2.    64  Holbrook                    (  17:41.0  1:28:24.9   1:29.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2597 Ian Masayesva          SO   16:59.8 
  2      6   2600 Leyton Tom             JR   17:09.3 
  3     10   2599 Kelton Reidhead        SO   17:34.4 
  4     19   2598 Kenneth Nez            SR   18:12.6 
  5     24   2596 Travis Bia             SO   18:28.8 
  6   ( 35)  2595 Rylan Bia              SO   18:55.6 
  7   ( 50)  2594 William Nez            SO   19:40.1 
 
  3.   107  Chinle                      (  18:12.1  1:31:00.4   1:49.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2558 Emerson Begay          JR   17:10.6 
  2     16   2557 Stephan Antone         SR   17:59.5 
  3     21   2562 Maverick Martin        FR   18:19.7 
  4     25   2559 Hayden Chee            SO   18:30.7 
  5     38   2563 Tristan Xicohtencatl   SR   18:59.9 
  6   ( 46)  2560 Cedric Claw            FR   19:29.2 
  7   ( 49)  2561 Truman Bahe            SO   19:38.9 
 
  4.   109  Ganado                      (  18:06.2  1:30:30.6   3:13.0) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2584 Jayden Smith           SR   16:19.5 
  2     13   2579 McKennon Begay         SO   17:45.6 
  3     18   2581 Levi Kee               FR   18:09.4 
  4     29   2580 Avery Jones            JR   18:43.6 
  5     47   2583 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz   FR   19:32.5 
  6   ( 55)  2582 Ryan Kee               SR   19:47.7 
  7   ( 64)  2585 Landon Todecheenie     JR   20:35.4 
 
  5.   150  Winslow                     (  18:40.7  1:33:23.5   1:55.8) 
========================================== 
  1     12   2835 Leon Barton            SR   17:39.6 
  2     20   2839 Juelz Soke             FR   18:14.5 
  3     30   2837 Tyren Puhuhefvaya      SR   18:43.9 
  4     40   2838 Terrell Masawytewa     SR   19:10.1 
  5     48   2834 Jayden Albert          SO   19:35.4 
  6   ( 57)  2840 Leandro Todacheenie    JR   20:00.1 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   165  Tuba City                   (  18:51.8  1:34:18.8   1:26.2) 
========================================== 
  1     17   2797 Keyon Jensen           SR   18:00.4 
  2     27   2799 Jacob Mallaburn        SO   18:36.4 
  3     34   2800 Allen Saganitso        FR   18:52.9 
  4     42   2801 Mateo Talashoma        SR   19:22.5 
  5     45   2798 Mikahail Lee           FR   19:26.6 
  6   ( 51)  2796 Robert Blackhat III    FR   19:43.4 
  7   ( 60)  2795 Kyler Poola            JR   20:07.0 
 
  7.   178  Window Rock                 (  18:55.0  1:34:34.6   4:21.7) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2825 Ryan Kee               SR   16:46.5 
  2      9   2824 Bearren Kee            SO   17:26.1 
  3     44   2823 Joshua Hardy           SR   19:26.1 
  4     54   2821 Russell Begay          JR   19:47.7 
  5     68   2826 Wakiya Puente          SR   21:08.2 
  6   ( 80)  2822 Landyn Davis           SO   22:26.9 
 
  8.   197  Snowflake                   (  19:06.0  1:35:29.9   2:29.5) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2768 Trevin Flake           JR   17:39.6 
  2     36   2771 James Prestwich        SR   18:56.7 
  3     37   2767 Jacob Anson            SO   18:59.3 
  4     52   2770 Boston Mulder          JR   19:45.2 
  5     61   2769 Heston Lewis           FR   20:09.1 
  6   ( 63)  2772 Logan Taylor           JR   20:27.3 
  7   ( 71)  2773 Michael Taylor         JR   21:20.2 
 
  9.   198  Prescott                    (  19:19.1  1:36:35.2   3:54.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2706 David Richards         JR   17:22.2 
  2     26   2703 Blake Duggan           JR   18:31.9 
  3     28   2707 William Townsend       SO   18:40.4 
  4     66   2705 Harrison Hatfield Jr   FR   20:43.7 
  5     70   2702 Eric Crysler           SR   21:17.0 
  6   ( 75)  2708 Samuel Whiteley        SO   21:51.1 
  7   ( 81)  2704 Tyler Eastman          SO   22:53.4 
 
 10.   242  Monument Valley             (  19:35.5  1:37:57.2   1:20.6) 
========================================== 
  1     31   2652 Justin Yazzie          SO   18:44.5 
  2     41   2647 Konner Begay           SR   19:19.0 
  3     53   2653 Cooper Young           FR   19:46.7 
  4     58   2649 Dylan Johnson          SO   20:01.9 
  5     59   2651 Joseph Rodriguez       SR   20:05.1 
  6   ( 78)  2650 Joaquin Gullatt        SO   22:23.2 
  7   ( 84)  2648 Tyler Denetsosie       FR   23:25.4 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   277  Blue Ridge                  (  20:16.7  1:41:23.3   3:02.2) 
========================================== 
  1     32   2545 Spencer Brandon        SO   18:45.6 
  2     39   2547 Joseph Oldham          SR   19:06.4 
  3     65   2550 Damian Tessay          JR   20:43.0 
  4     67   2546 Dylan Nez              JR   21:00.5 
  5     74   2548 Joshua Rodriguez       JR   21:47.8 
  6   ( 76)  2549 Ollie Rustin           FR   21:55.9 
  7   ( 83)  2551 Jackson Woods          JR   23:24.1 
 
 12.   296  Alchesay                    (  20:28.9  1:42:24.1   2:48.4) 
========================================== 
  1     33   2522 Yonah Beatty           FR   18:50.0 
  2     56   2520 Maxiell Antonio        FR   19:57.5 
  3     62   2521 Yohan Beatty           FR   20:21.7 
  4     72   2525 Jonathan Truax         JR   21:36.5 
  5     73   2519 Brent Aday             SR   21:38.4 
  6   ( 77)  2523 Deandre Hawthorne      SR   22:13.0 
  7   ( 82)  2524 Frankie Lee            SR   23:16.1 
 
 13.   406  Show Low                    (  22:53.1  1:54:25.1   2:25.3) 
========================================== 
  1     69   2754 Namito Akimoto         JR   21:14.5 
  2     79   2759 Jeremiah Wahl          JR   22:26.4 
  3     85   2755 Hadlee Dazen           SO   23:30.9 
  4     86   2758 Noah Sparks            FR   23:33.5 
  5     87   2757 Gage Neff              SR   23:39.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Mingus Union                
          2639 Damian Velazquez SO,  2638 Jose Ortiz FR,  2637 Leo Kaliamanis FR,  2636 
Niko Kaliakmanis JR 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2572 Damira Allen              SO Ganado             19:56.6  6:26  t  
    2    2  2555 Janessa Segay             JR Chinle             20:27.2  6:35  t  
    3    3  2672 Jade Reid                 SR Page               20:40.3  6:40  t  
    4    4  2761 Addison Craner            JR Snowflake          21:03.2  6:47  t  
    5    5  2553 Reshila Curley            SR Chinle             21:32.0  6:56  t  
    6    6  2574 Jasah McIntosh            SO Ganado             21:42.7  7:00  t  
    7    7  2764 Evalyn Perez              JR Snowflake          21:48.2  7:02  t  
    8    8  2760 Emma Bates                FR Snowflake          21:49.0  7:02  t  
    9    9  2829 Jocelyn Farland           SO Winslow            21:49.5  7:02  t  
   10   10  2749 Laney Adams               FR Show Low           21:53.6  7:03  i  
   11       2633 Mica Altringer            FR Mingus Union       22:00.6  7:06  i  
   12   11  2577 Lynn Autumn Tsosie        SO Ganado             22:01.2  7:06  t  
   13       2814 Laniya Begody             FR Window Rock        22:06.1  7:07  i  
   14   12  2698 Elliana Martin            SR Prescott           22:13.1  7:10  i  
   15   13  2515 Cian Davis                SR Alchesay           22:24.4  7:13  i  
   16   14  2538 Talitha Applegate         JR Blue Ridge         22:29.2  7:15  i  
   17   15  2578 Annamarie Yazzie          JR Ganado             22:29.2  7:15  t  
   18       2634 Brooklyn Reynolds         SO Mingus Union       22:39.6  7:18  i  
   19   16  2552 Caitlyn Ashley            SO Chinle             22:40.0  7:18  t  
   20   17  2573 Tomeka King               SO Ganado             22:44.8  7:20  t  
   21   18  2793 Sonway Masayesva          FR Tuba City          22:52.3  7:22  t  
   22   19  2554 Markisha Johnnie          FR Chinle             23:00.2  7:25  t  
   23   20  2642 Latisha Mutte             JR Monument Valley    23:01.2  7:25     
   24   21  2827 Raeanna Becenti           SR Winslow            23:04.1  7:26  t  
   25       2590 Hannah Nez                FR Holbrook           23:07.6  7:27     
   26   22  2832 Kaia Talashie             SR Winslow            23:11.7  7:28  t  
   27   23  2576 Sheena Smith              SR Ganado             23:16.7  7:30  t  
   28       2593 Raelle Yazzie             SR Holbrook           23:26.0  7:33     
   29   24  2789 Eriana Begay              JR Tuba City          23:28.9  7:34  t  
   30   25  2540 Irelynn McShane           JR Blue Ridge         23:44.9  7:39     
   31   26  2766 Claire Williams           FR Snowflake          23:47.5  7:40  t  
   32   27  2556 Jaycee Wagner             FR Chinle             23:49.3  7:41  t  
   33   28  2669 Kristin Harris            JR Page               23:49.7  7:41  t  
   34   29  2640 Emily Curley              SO Monument Valley    23:51.5  7:41     
   35       2815 Treasure Ben              SR Window Rock        23:55.1  7:42     
   36   30  2833 Lana Westover             SR Winslow            23:58.8  7:44  t  
   37   31  2830 Tatum Henling             SO Winslow            24:06.9  7:46  t  
   38   32  2701 Jennessa Smith            FR Prescott           24:09.5  7:47     
   39   33  2763 Emree Mowers              FR Snowflake          24:22.8  7:51  t  
   40       2819 Tamesha Nez               SO Window Rock        24:33.6  7:55     
   41   34  2794 Mikayla Numkena           SR Tuba City          24:38.4  7:56  t  
   42   35  2514 Mariah Burnette           JR Alchesay           24:39.4  7:57     
   43   36  2575 Aleria Reid               FR Ganado             24:42.8  7:58  t  
   44   37  2517 Jazlyn Nosie              SR Alchesay           24:47.4  7:59     
   45   38  2828 Keilon David              FR Winslow            24:50.0  8:00  t  
   46   39  2671 Leiann Maize              JR Page               24:53.0  8:01  t  
   47   40  2765 Abigail Williams          JR Snowflake          25:11.4  8:07  t  
   48   41  2667 Terolyn Begay             SO Page               25:15.8  8:08  t  
   49   42  2752 Katee Hall                SO Show Low           25:20.8  8:10     
   50   43  2543 Lacey Tenejieth           SO Blue Ridge         25:22.3  8:10     
 
 
 



Page 7 
                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   44  2695 Ashley Cunningham         SR Prescott           25:29.1  8:13     
   52   45  2668 Jaelana Fowler            FR Page               25:36.5  8:15  t  
   53   46  2646 Tsidideeh Tate            JR Monument Valley    25:42.1  8:17     
   54   47  2699 Naomi Nehoitewa           FR Prescott           25:43.6  8:17     
   55   48  2643 Faith Whitehorse          SO Monument Valley    25:54.3  8:21     
   56   49  2645 Meisha Harrison           SO Monument Valley    25:55.5  8:21     
   57   50  2512 Nia Beatty                SR Alchesay           26:11.6  8:26     
   58   51  2750 Danika Bishop             JR Show Low           26:20.1  8:29     
   59   52  2673 Saige Sloan               SO Page               26:23.0  8:30  t  
   60   53  2762 Kaja Brimhall             SR Snowflake          26:25.9  8:31  t  
   61   54  2831 Lilyana Jones             FR Winslow            26:26.8  8:31  t  
   62   55  2792 Destiny Huminimptewa      FR Tuba City          27:00.0  8:42  t  
   63   56  2788 Kyra Stanley              FR Tuba City          27:10.5  8:45  t  
   64   57  2670 Hannah Begay              SO Page               27:13.9  8:46  t  
   65   58  2700 Olivia Rowley             FR Prescott           27:14.3  8:46     
   66   59  2641 Shailynn Joey             JR Monument Valley    27:24.1  8:50     
   67   60  2516 Joella Juan               SR Alchesay           27:31.6  8:52     
   68   61  2644 Shantaya Redhouse         FR Monument Valley    27:39.4  8:55     
   69       2816 Treneque Hardy-Begaye     JR Window Rock        27:54.4  8:59     
   70   62  2751 Madison Dazen             SR Show Low           28:04.9  9:03     
   71   63  2518 Kylie Ovah                FR Alchesay           28:09.3  9:04     
   72   64  2697 Mia Fisher                SO Prescott           28:24.6  9:09     
   73   65  2541 Leanne Perry              JR Blue Ridge         28:25.0  9:09     
   74   66  2542 Renee Pinal               SR Blue Ridge         28:55.5  9:19     
   75   67  2544 Rachel Whiting            SO Blue Ridge         29:02.3  9:21     
   76   68  2791 Shauntae George           SO Tuba City          29:02.6  9:21  t  
   77   69  2513 Tierra Clay               SR Alchesay           29:34.3  9:32     
   78   70  2539 Aimee Hipps               FR Blue Ridge         29:42.6  9:34     
   79   71  2696 Audrey Delaney            FR Prescott           30:08.6  9:43     
   80       2592 Isabella Winslow          SR Holbrook           31:09.4 10:02     
   81   72  2753 Laci Peter                SO Show Low           33:54.9 10:55     
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    50  Ganado                      (  21:46.9  1:48:54.5   2:48.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2572 Damira Allen           SO   19:56.6 
  2      6   2574 Jasah McIntosh         SO   21:42.7 
  3     11   2577 Lynn Autumn Tsosie     SO   22:01.2 
  4     15   2578 Annamarie Yazzie       JR   22:29.2 
  5     17   2573 Tomeka King            SO   22:44.8 
  6   ( 23)  2576 Sheena Smith           SR   23:16.7 
  7   ( 36)  2575 Aleria Reid            FR   24:42.8 
 
  2.    69  Chinle                      (  22:17.8  1:51:28.7   3:22.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2555 Janessa Segay          JR   20:27.2 
  2      5   2553 Reshila Curley         SR   21:32.0 
  3     16   2552 Caitlyn Ashley         SO   22:40.0 
  4     19   2554 Markisha Johnnie       FR   23:00.2 
  5     27   2556 Jaycee Wagner          FR   23:49.3 
 
  3.    78  Snowflake                   (  22:34.2  1:52:50.7   3:19.6) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2761 Addison Craner         JR   21:03.2 
  2      7   2764 Evalyn Perez           JR   21:48.2 
  3      8   2760 Emma Bates             FR   21:49.0 
  4     26   2766 Claire Williams        FR   23:47.5 
  5     33   2763 Emree Mowers           FR   24:22.8 
  6   ( 40)  2765 Abigail Williams       JR   25:11.4 
  7   ( 53)  2762 Kaja Brimhall          SR   26:25.9 
 
  4.   113  Winslow                     (  23:14.2  1:56:11.0   2:17.4) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2829 Jocelyn Farland        SO   21:49.5 
  2     21   2827 Raeanna Becenti        SR   23:04.1 
  3     22   2832 Kaia Talashie          SR   23:11.7 
  4     30   2833 Lana Westover          SR   23:58.8 
  5     31   2830 Tatum Henling          SO   24:06.9 
  6   ( 38)  2828 Keilon David           FR   24:50.0 
  7   ( 54)  2831 Lilyana Jones          FR   26:26.8 
 
  5.   156  Page                        (  24:03.1  2:00:15.3   4:56.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2672 Jade Reid              SR   20:40.3 
  2     28   2669 Kristin Harris         JR   23:49.7 
  3     39   2671 Leiann Maize           JR   24:53.0 
  4     41   2667 Terolyn Begay          SO   25:15.8 
  5     45   2668 Jaelana Fowler         FR   25:36.5 
  6   ( 52)  2673 Saige Sloan            SO   26:23.0 
  7   ( 57)  2670 Hannah Begay           SO   27:13.9 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   187  Tuba City                   (  25:02.1  2:05:10.1   4:18.2) 
========================================== 
  1     18   2793 Sonway Masayesva       FR   22:52.3 
  2     24   2789 Eriana Begay           JR   23:28.9 
  3     34   2794 Mikayla Numkena        SR   24:38.4 
  4     55   2792 Destiny Huminimptewa   FR   27:00.0 
  5     56   2788 Kyra Stanley           FR   27:10.5 
  6   ( 68)  2791 Shauntae George        SO   29:02.6 
 
  7.   192  Monument Valley             (  24:53.0  2:04:24.6   2:54.3) 
========================================== 
  1     20   2642 Latisha Mutte          JR   23:01.2 
  2     29   2640 Emily Curley           SO   23:51.5 
  3     46   2646 Tsidideeh Tate         JR   25:42.1 
  4     48   2643 Faith Whitehorse       SO   25:54.3 
  5     49   2645 Meisha Harrison        SO   25:55.5 
  6   ( 59)  2641 Shailynn Joey          JR   27:24.1 
  7   ( 61)  2644 Shantaya Redhouse      FR   27:39.4 
 
  8.   193  Prescott                    (  24:58.0  2:04:49.6   5:01.2) 
========================================== 
  1     12   2698 Elliana Martin         SR   22:13.1 
  2     32   2701 Jennessa Smith         FR   24:09.5 
  3     44   2695 Ashley Cunningham      SR   25:29.1 
  4     47   2699 Naomi Nehoitewa        FR   25:43.6 
  5     58   2700 Olivia Rowley          FR   27:14.3 
  6   ( 64)  2697 Mia Fisher             SO   28:24.6 
  7   ( 71)  2696 Audrey Delaney         FR   30:08.6 
 
  9.   195  Alchesay                    (  25:06.9  2:05:34.4   5:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2515 Cian Davis             SR   22:24.4 
  2     35   2514 Mariah Burnette        JR   24:39.4 
  3     37   2517 Jazlyn Nosie           SR   24:47.4 
  4     50   2512 Nia Beatty             SR   26:11.6 
  5     60   2516 Joella Juan            SR   27:31.6 
  6   ( 63)  2518 Kylie Ovah             FR   28:09.3 
  7   ( 69)  2513 Tierra Clay            SR   29:34.3 
 
 10.   213  Blue Ridge                  (  25:47.4  2:08:56.9   6:26.3) 
========================================== 
  1     14   2538 Talitha Applegate      JR   22:29.2 
  2     25   2540 Irelynn McShane        JR   23:44.9 
  3     43   2543 Lacey Tenejieth        SO   25:22.3 
  4     65   2541 Leanne Perry           JR   28:25.0 
  5     66   2542 Renee Pinal            SR   28:55.5 
  6   ( 67)  2544 Rachel Whiting         SO   29:02.3 
  7   ( 70)  2539 Aimee Hipps            FR   29:42.6 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   237  Show Low                    (  27:06.9  2:15:34.3  12:01.3) 
========================================== 
  1     10   2749 Laney Adams            FR   21:53.6 
  2     42   2752 Katee Hall             SO   25:20.8 
  3     51   2750 Danika Bishop          JR   26:20.1 
  4     62   2751 Madison Dazen          SR   28:04.9 
  5     72   2753 Laci Peter             SO   33:54.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Mingus Union                
          2633 Mica Altringer FR,  2634 Brooklyn Reynolds SO 
 
Window Rock                 
          2814 Laniya Begody FR,  2815 Treasure Ben SR,  2819 Tamesha Nez SO,  2816 
Treneque Hardy-Begaye JR 
 
Holbrook                    
          2590 Hannah Nez FR,  2593 Raelle Yazzie SR,  2592 Isabella Winslow SR 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2666 Yohanes Van Meerten       FR Northland Prep     16:20.8  5:16  t  
    2    2  2614 Duwron Tawvaya            SR Hopi               16:36.7  5:21  t  
    3    3  2660 Jack Flugstad             SR Northland Prep     17:11.6  5:33  t  
    4    4  2661 Delani Hanson             JR Northland Prep     17:24.4  5:37  t  
    5    5  2664 Aaron Nicol               JR Northland Prep     17:34.2  5:40  t  
    6    6  2735 Preston Myers             JR Round Valley       17:47.3  5:44  t  
    7    7  2692 Antwan Clement            FR Pinon              17:59.2  5:48  t  
    8    8  2689 Trent Begay               SO Pinon              18:03.2  5:49  t  
    9    9  2787 Evans Tracy               FR St. Michael        18:13.7  5:53  i  
   10   10  2809 Tyethan Barney            JR Valley Sanders     18:20.4  5:55  i  
   11   11  2693 Lukus James               SO Pinon              18:21.2  5:55  t  
   12   12  2533 Benjamin Hutchinson       JR BASIS Flagstaff    18:29.8  5:58  t  
   13       2588 Garrett Fowler            SO Greyhills          18:30.7  5:58  i  
   14   13  2665 Miles Underwood           JR Northland Prep     18:31.6  5:58  t  
   15   14  2628 Jeremy Johnson            FR Many Farms         18:42.8  6:02  i  
   16   15  2663 Harrison Kessenich        JR Northland Prep     18:50.8  6:04  t  
   17   16  2782 Deron Begay               SO St. Michael        18:55.9  6:06  i  
   18   17  2535 Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero   FR BASIS Flagstaff    19:05.4  6:09  t  
   19   18  2532 Diego Hernandez           SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:09.1  6:10  t  
   20   19  2608 Antonio Aguilera          SO Hopi               19:11.8  6:11  t  
   21   20  2531 Everett Evans             FR BASIS Flagstaff    19:15.6  6:12  t  
   22   21  2613 Wayne Poley               FR Hopi               19:15.7  6:12  t  
   23   22  2662 David Hayes               JR Northland Prep     19:20.5  6:14  t  
   24   23  2537 Macabe Wood               SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:21.2  6:14  t  
   25   24  2688 Aidan Bare                SO Pinon              19:23.9  6:15  t  
   26   25  2631 Justin Yazzie             JR Many Farms         19:26.2  6:16  i  
   27   26  2627 Jayden Halwood            FR Many Farms         19:30.6  6:17  i  
   28   27  2691 Milton Chee               SR Pinon              19:32.4  6:18  t  
   29   28  2732 Connor Lackey             JR Round Valley       19:33.2  6:18  t  
   30       2617 Cory McLaws               JR Joseph City        19:42.8  6:21     
   31   29  2731 Gabriel James             JR Round Valley       19:49.1  6:23  t  
   32   30  2611 Andre Lomaintewa          SO Hopi               19:52.3  6:24  t  
   33   31  2690 Ivan Chee                 SR Pinon              19:55.8  6:25  t  
   34   32  2534 Aaron Beaupre             SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:06.2  6:29  t  
   35   33  2721 Bahe Jerridin             JR Rock Point         20:08.9  6:30     
   36   34  2694 Marcus Klah               JR Pinon              20:10.2  6:30  t  
   37   35  2536 Luke Snider               SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:14.5  6:31  t  
   38   36  2612 Jr. Mahkewa               FR Hopi               20:19.9  6:33  t  
   39   37  2736 Landen Slade              SR Round Valley       20:22.7  6:34  t  
   40       2742 Chokyi Carstens           SO Sedona Red Rock    20:23.6  6:34     
   41   38  2632 Nelvito Yazzie            JR Many Farms         20:25.0  6:35     
   42   39  2609 Sooya Davis               SR Hopi               20:37.0  6:39  t  
   43       2567 Loren Ivins               JR Dishchii Bikoh     20:42.8  6:40     
   44   40  2811 Jalen James               JR Valley Sanders     20:48.0  6:42     
   45   41  2810 Kyle Francis              JR Valley Sanders     20:53.2  6:44     
   46   42  2724 Quintin Yazzie            FR Rock Point         20:53.2  6:44     
   47   43  2785 Jerald Meyers Jr.         JR St. Michael        21:00.1  6:46     
   48   44  2723 Ian Smiley                SR Rock Point         21:00.2  6:46     
   49   45  2786 Keeshawn Sandoval         SO St. Michael        21:01.8  6:47     
   50   46  2610 Aiden Keevama             FR Hopi               21:09.7  6:49  t  
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   47  2719 Aldrick Carroll           SR Rock Point         21:15.9  6:51     
   52   48  2734 Porter Myers              FR Round Valley       21:16.0  6:51  t  
   53   49  2730 Tristen Fox               JR Round Valley       21:18.2  6:52  t  
   54   50  2630 Lane Watchman             SO Many Farms         21:18.3  6:52     
   55   51  2812 Eric Slim                 SR Valley Sanders     21:22.7  6:53     
   56   52  2715 Jovan Paul                SO Red Mesa           21:24.1  6:54     
   57   53  2626 Brady Bahe                SO Many Farms         21:24.3  6:54     
   58   54  2716 Darius Spencer            SO Red Mesa           21:38.6  6:58     
   59   55  2784 Ezekiel Littlesky         SO St. Michael        21:44.2  7:00     
   60   56  2813 Ethan Yazzie              JR Valley Sanders     22:00.1  7:05     
   61   57  2783 Branson Holtsoi           JR St. Michael        22:18.3  7:11     
   62   58  2718 Tristan Begay             SR Rock Point         22:58.8  7:24     
   63       2587 Deswood Edison            SO Greyhills          23:05.1  7:26     
   64       2745 Kolten Ellis              SO Shonto Prep        23:15.9  7:30     
   65       2586 Arrolin Clark             SR Greyhills          23:55.6  7:43     
   66   59  2712 Jayequincy Atene          SR Red Mesa           23:57.4  7:43     
   67       2618 Jimmy McLaws              FR Joseph City        24:18.6  7:50     
   68       2747 Trevor Singer             SR Shonto Prep        24:50.0  8:00     
   69   60  2720 Ryer James                SR Rock Point         25:01.0  8:04     
   70       2571 Irratio Tessay            JR Dishchii Bikoh     26:14.6  8:27     
   71   61  2713 Darian John               JR Red Mesa           27:00.4  8:42     
   72   62  2711 Jaquan Atene              FR Red Mesa           28:07.9  9:04     
   73       2746 Elijah Manygoats          SR Shonto Prep        28:29.3  9:11     
   74       2566 Kristan Hoffman           JR Dishchii Bikoh     28:30.0  9:11     
   75       2568 Ellias Lester             SO Dishchii Bikoh     29:33.0  9:31     
   76   63  2629 Jayce Tsosie              FR Many Farms         30:24.2  9:48     
   77   64  2722 Pierre Plata              SR Rock Point         31:26.0 10:08     
   78       2748 Naveen Thompson           SO Shonto Prep        37:07.6 11:57     
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  Northland Prep              (  17:24.6  1:27:02.6   2:10.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2666 Yohanes Van Meerten    FR   16:20.8 
  2      3   2660 Jack Flugstad          SR   17:11.6 
  3      4   2661 Delani Hanson          JR   17:24.4 
  4      5   2664 Aaron Nicol            JR   17:34.2 
  5     13   2665 Miles Underwood        JR   18:31.6 
  6   ( 15)  2663 Harrison Kessenich     JR   18:50.8 
  7   ( 22)  2662 David Hayes            JR   19:20.5 
 
  2.    77  Pinon                       (  18:40.0  1:33:19.9   1:33.2) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2692 Antwan Clement         FR   17:59.2 
  2      8   2689 Trent Begay            SO   18:03.2 
  3     11   2693 Lukus James            SO   18:21.2 
  4     24   2688 Aidan Bare             SO   19:23.9 
  5     27   2691 Milton Chee            SR   19:32.4 
  6   ( 31)  2690 Ivan Chee              SR   19:55.8 
  7   ( 34)  2694 Marcus Klah            JR   20:10.2 
 
  3.    90  BASIS Flagstaff             (  19:04.3  1:35:21.1   0:51.4) 
========================================== 
  1     12   2533 Benjamin Hutchinson    JR   18:29.8 
  2     17   2535 Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero FR   19:05.4 
  3     18   2532 Diego Hernandez        SR   19:09.1 
  4     20   2531 Everett Evans          FR   19:15.6 
  5     23   2537 Macabe Wood            SR   19:21.2 
  6   ( 32)  2534 Aaron Beaupre          SR   20:06.2 
  7   ( 35)  2536 Luke Snider            SR   20:14.5 
 
  4.   108  Hopi                        (  19:03.3  1:35:16.4   3:43.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2614 Duwron Tawvaya         SR   16:36.7 
  2     19   2608 Antonio Aguilera       SO   19:11.8 
  3     21   2613 Wayne Poley            FR   19:15.7 
  4     30   2611 Andre Lomaintewa       SO   19:52.3 
  5     36   2612 Jr. Mahkewa            FR   20:19.9 
  6   ( 39)  2609 Sooya Davis            SR   20:37.0 
  7   ( 46)  2610 Aiden Keevama          FR   21:09.7 
 
  5.   148  Round Valley                (  19:45.7  1:38:48.3   3:28.7) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2735 Preston Myers          JR   17:47.3 
  2     28   2732 Connor Lackey          JR   19:33.2 
  3     29   2731 Gabriel James          JR   19:49.1 
  4     37   2736 Landen Slade           SR   20:22.7 
  5     48   2734 Porter Myers           FR   21:16.0 
  6   ( 49)  2730 Tristen Fox            JR   21:18.2 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   153  Many Farms                  (  19:52.6  1:39:22.9   2:35.5) 
========================================== 
  1     14   2628 Jeremy Johnson         FR   18:42.8 
  2     25   2631 Justin Yazzie          JR   19:26.2 
  3     26   2627 Jayden Halwood         FR   19:30.6 
  4     38   2632 Nelvito Yazzie         JR   20:25.0 
  5     50   2630 Lane Watchman          SO   21:18.3 
  6   ( 53)  2626 Brady Bahe             SO   21:24.3 
  7   ( 63)  2629 Jayce Tsosie           FR   30:24.2 
 
  7.   168  St. Michael                 (  20:11.2  1:40:55.7   3:30.5) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2787 Evans Tracy            FR   18:13.7 
  2     16   2782 Deron Begay            SO   18:55.9 
  3     43   2785 Jerald Meyers Jr.      JR   21:00.1 
  4     45   2786 Keeshawn Sandoval      SO   21:01.8 
  5     55   2784 Ezekiel Littlesky      SO   21:44.2 
  6   ( 57)  2783 Branson Holtsoi        JR   22:18.3 
 
  8.   198  Valley Sanders              (  20:40.9  1:43:24.4   3:39.7) 
========================================== 
  1     10   2809 Tyethan Barney         JR   18:20.4 
  2     40   2811 Jalen James            JR   20:48.0 
  3     41   2810 Kyle Francis           JR   20:53.2 
  4     51   2812 Eric Slim              SR   21:22.7 
  5     56   2813 Ethan Yazzie           JR   22:00.1 
 
  9.   224  Rock Point                  (  21:15.4  1:46:17.0   2:49.9) 
========================================== 
  1     33   2721 Bahe Jerridin          JR   20:08.9 
  2     42   2724 Quintin Yazzie         FR   20:53.2 
  3     44   2723 Ian Smiley             SR   21:00.2 
  4     47   2719 Aldrick Carroll        SR   21:15.9 
  5     58   2718 Tristan Begay          SR   22:58.8 
  6   ( 60)  2720 Ryer James             SR   25:01.0 
  7   ( 64)  2722 Pierre Plata           SR   31:26.0 
 
 10.   288  Red Mesa                    (  24:25.7  2:02:08.4   6:43.8) 
========================================== 
  1     52   2715 Jovan Paul             SO   21:24.1 
  2     54   2716 Darius Spencer         SO   21:38.6 
  3     59   2712 Jayequincy Atene       SR   23:57.4 
  4     61   2713 Darian John            JR   27:00.4 
  5     62   2711 Jaquan Atene           FR   28:07.9 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
          2588 Garrett Fowler SO,  2587 Deswood Edison SO,  2586 Arrolin Clark SR 
 
Joseph City                 
          2617 Cory McLaws JR,  2618 Jimmy McLaws FR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          2742 Chokyi Carstens SO 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          2567 Loren Ivins JR,  2571 Irratio Tessay JR,  2566 Kristan Hoffman JR,  2568 
Ellias Lester SO 
 
Shonto Prep                 
          2745 Kolten Ellis SO,  2747 Trevor Singer SR,  2746 Elijah Manygoats SR,  2748 
Naveen Thompson SO 
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2529 Emily Mullaney            SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:47.5  6:42  t  
    2    2  2526 Meredith Bauman           FR BASIS Flagstaff    21:00.1  6:46  t  
    3       2728 Callie Latham             FR Round Valley       21:33.1  6:57  i  
    4    3  2603 Rylee Koopee              SR Hopi               21:45.9  7:01  t  
    5    4  2602 Brook Huma                FR Hopi               21:55.3  7:04  t  
    6    5  2658 Deia Mulligan             SR Northland Prep     22:00.9  7:06  t  
    7    6  2657 Eva Madsen                FR Northland Prep     22:06.0  7:07  t  
    8    7  2527 Jasmine Hall              SO BASIS Flagstaff    22:13.9  7:10  t  
    9       2687 Clintiyiah Tsosie         JR Pinon              22:28.1  7:14  i  
   10    8  2605 Mylia Secakuku            FR Hopi               22:33.7  7:16  t  
   11       2684 Kyleigh Hosteen           FR Pinon              22:46.0  7:20  i  
   12    9  2655 Sarah Drexler             JR Northland Prep     22:51.3  7:22  t  
   13   10  2654 Laura Drexler             JR Northland Prep     23:03.5  7:26  t  
   14   11  2601 Kanela Crook              FR Hopi               23:19.3  7:31  t  
   15       2778 Leonna Slim               SO St. Michael        23:21.7  7:32  i  
   16   12  2604 Neveah Lomaintewa         FR Hopi               23:38.7  7:37  t  
   17       2681 Sonora Begay              FR Pinon              23:47.7  7:40  i  
   18       2737 Aubrie Doyle              SO Sedona Red Rock    23:50.9  7:41  i  
   19       2726 Lana Hooper               SO Round Valley       23:52.2  7:41  i  
   20   13  2805 Megan Nez                 SR Valley Sanders     23:56.2  7:43     
   21   14  2656 Lillian Loeffler          FR Northland Prep     24:16.2  7:49  t  
   22   15  2621 Raelene Harvey            JR Many Farms         24:35.9  7:56     
   23       2717 Tayleen Woody             SR Rock Point         24:43.8  7:58     
   24   16  2607 Valencia Timms            SO Hopi               24:47.8  7:59  t  
   25       2685 Ashley Noble              SR Pinon              24:56.0  8:02     
   26       2777 Shyanne Skeet             FR St. Michael        24:56.1  8:02     
   27   17  2802 Neveah Barlow             JR Valley Sanders     25:17.9  8:09     
   28   18  2619 Abrianna Chato            JR Many Farms         25:35.8  8:15     
   29   19  2623 Samara Pahe               JR Many Farms         25:36.6  8:15     
   30   20  2530 Sammy Mullaney            SO BASIS Flagstaff    26:00.4  8:23  t  
   31   21  2808 Azavayiah Yazzie          SO Valley Sanders     26:37.7  8:35     
   32   22  2624 Jessica Sandoval          JR Many Farms         26:57.6  8:41     
   33   23  2622 Lehna Nez                 FR Many Farms         27:01.6  8:42     
   34   24  2528 Olivia Labenz             SO BASIS Flagstaff    27:26.4  8:50  t  
   35       2725 Olivia Biggs              JR Round Valley       27:54.7  9:00     
   36   25  2620 Keira Crosby              SO Many Farms         28:16.2  9:06     
   37       2738 Karol Laija               SO Sedona Red Rock    28:34.3  9:12     
   38       2774 Bella Bahe                SO St. Michael        28:41.1  9:14     
   39   26  2806 Mishayla Robertson        JR Valley Sanders     28:44.4  9:16     
   40       2615 Lacy Deets                JR Joseph City        29:27.3  9:29     
   41       2710 Kalayla Yazzie            JR Red Mesa           30:43.5  9:54     
   42   27  2804 Trinity Mitchell          SO Valley Sanders     31:13.1 10:03     
   43       2565 Ivonne Case               SR Dishchii Bikoh     31:28.3 10:08     
   44       2775 Journey Burnside          JR St. Michael        31:36.2 10:11     
   45       2739 Rubin Lyn-Hovermill       SO Sedona Red Rock    31:56.8 10:17     
   46   28  2803 Miquael Littlemen         SO Valley Sanders     32:26.7 10:27     
   47   29  2807 Shelby Nelson             JR Valley Sanders     40:26.8 13:02     
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                        AIA Sectional - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Girls 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    38  Hopi                        (  22:38.6  1:53:12.9   1:52.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2603 Rylee Koopee           SR   21:45.9 
  2      4   2602 Brook Huma             FR   21:55.3 
  3      8   2605 Mylia Secakuku         FR   22:33.7 
  4     11   2601 Kanela Crook           FR   23:19.3 
  5     12   2604 Neveah Lomaintewa      FR   23:38.7 
  6   ( 16)  2607 Valencia Timms         SO   24:47.8 
 
  2.    44  Northland Prep              (  22:51.6  1:54:17.9   2:15.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2658 Deia Mulligan          SR   22:00.9 
  2      6   2657 Eva Madsen             FR   22:06.0 
  3      9   2655 Sarah Drexler          JR   22:51.3 
  4     10   2654 Laura Drexler          JR   23:03.5 
  5     14   2656 Lillian Loeffler       FR   24:16.2 
 
  3.    54  BASIS Flagstaff             (  23:29.7  1:57:28.3   6:38.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2529 Emily Mullaney         SR   20:47.5 
  2      2   2526 Meredith Bauman        FR   21:00.1 
  3      7   2527 Jasmine Hall           SO   22:13.9 
  4     20   2530 Sammy Mullaney         SO   26:00.4 
  5     24   2528 Olivia Labenz          SO   27:26.4 
 
  4.    97  Many Farms                  (  25:57.5  2:09:47.5   2:25.7) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2621 Raelene Harvey         JR   24:35.9 
  2     18   2619 Abrianna Chato         JR   25:35.8 
  3     19   2623 Samara Pahe            JR   25:36.6 
  4     22   2624 Jessica Sandoval       JR   26:57.6 
  5     23   2622 Lehna Nez              FR   27:01.6 
  6   ( 25)  2620 Keira Crosby           SO   28:16.2 
 
  5.   104  Valley Sanders              (  27:09.9  2:15:49.3   7:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2805 Megan Nez              SR   23:56.2 
  2     17   2802 Neveah Barlow          JR   25:17.9 
  3     21   2808 Azavayiah Yazzie       SO   26:37.7 
  4     26   2806 Mishayla Robertson     JR   28:44.4 
  5     27   2804 Trinity Mitchell       SO   31:13.1 
  6   ( 28)  2803 Miquael Littlemen      SO   32:26.7 
  7   ( 29)  2807 Shelby Nelson          JR   40:26.8 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Round Valley                
          2728 Callie Latham FR,  2726 Lana Hooper SO,  2725 Olivia Biggs JR 
 
Pinon                       
          2687 Clintiyiah Tsosie JR,  2684 Kyleigh Hosteen FR,  2681 Sonora Begay FR,  
2685 Ashley Noble SR 
 
St. Michael                 
          2778 Leonna Slim SO,  2777 Shyanne Skeet FR,  2774 Bella Bahe SO,  2775 Journey 
Burnside JR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          2737 Aubrie Doyle SO,  2738 Karol Laija SO,  2739 Rubin Lyn-Hovermill SO 
 
Rock Point                  
          2717 Tayleen Woody SR 
 
Joseph City                 
          2615 Lacy Deets JR 
 
Red Mesa                    
          2710 Kalayla Yazzie JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          2565 Ivonne Case SR 
 


